
2004 NO GUARANTEE NOMINATIONS
 1 Acceptable  .  .  .  .  . 1994 Capote  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ms. Teak Wood
 2 Belong To Me  .  .  . 1989 Danzig  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Belonging
 3 Broad Brush  .  .  .  . 1983 Ack Ack  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Hay Patcher
 4 Clever Trick  .  .  .  . 1976 Icecapade  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Kankakee Miss
 5 Cozzene  .  .  .  .  .  . 1980 Caro (IRE) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ride The Trails
 6 Crafty Prospector  . 1979 Mr. Prospector .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Real Crafty Lady
 7 Danzig  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1977 Northern Dancer .  .  .  .  .  .  . Pas De Nom
 8 Devil’s Bag  .  .  .  . 1981 Halo  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ballade
 9 Diesis (GB)  .  .  .  . 1980 Sharpen Up (GB)  .  .  .  .  .  . Doubly Sure (GB)
 10 Distorted Humor  .  . 1993 Forty Niner  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Danzig’s Beauty
 11 Expelled  .  .  .  .  .  . 1992 Explodent  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Social Lesson
 12 Favorite Trick  .  .  . 1995 Phone Trick  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Evil Elaine
 13 Five Star Day  .  .  . 1996 Carson City  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Reggie V
 14 Glitterman  .  .  .  .  . 1985 Dewan  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Moon Glitter
 15 Good And Tough  . 1995 Carson City  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Amy Be Good
 16 Gulch .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1984 Mr. Prospector .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Jameela
 17 Lion Cavern  .  .  .  . 1989 Mr. Prospector .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Secrettame
 18 Marquetry  .  .  .  .  . 1987 Conquistador Cielo  .  .  .  .  . Regent’s Walk
 19 Meadowlake  .  .  .  . 1983 Hold Your Peace  .  .  .  .  .  . Suspicious Native
 20 Miswaki  .  .  .  .  .  . 1978 Mr. Prospector .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Hopespringseternal
 21 Monarchos  .  .  .  .  . 1998 Maria’s Mon .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Regal Band
 22 Mt. Livermore  .  .  . 1981 Blushing Groom (FR)  .  .  .  . Flama Ardiente
 23 Not For Love  .  .  . 1990 Mr. Prospector .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Dance Number
 24 Partner’s Hero  .  .  . 1994 Danzig  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Safely Home
 25 Personal Flag  .  .  . 1983 Private Account  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Grecian Banner
 26 Private Terms  .  .  . 1985 Private Account  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Laughter
 27 Runaway Groom .  . 1979 Blushing Groom (FR)  .  .  .  . Yonnie Girl
 28 Scatmandu  .  .  .  .  . 1995 Storm Cat  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Princess Alydar
 29 Sir Cat  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1993 Storm Cat  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Desert Run
 30 Smart Strike  .  .  .  . 1992 Mr. Prospector .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Classy n Smart
 31 Theatrical (IRE)  .  . 1982 Nureyev  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Tree Of Knowledge
 32 Two Punch .  .  .  .  . 1983 Mr. Prospector .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Heavenly Cause
 33 Yankee Victor  .  .  . 1996 Saint Ballado  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Highest Carol
 34 Cozzene  .  .  .  .  .  . 1980 Caro (IRE) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ride The Trails
 35 Devil’s Bag  .  .  .  . 1981 Halo  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ballade
 36 Distorted Humor  .  . 1993 Forty Niner  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Danzig’s Beauty
 37 Favorite Trick  .  .  . 1995 Phone Trick  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Evil Elaine
 38 Glitterman  .  .  .  .  . 1985 Dewan  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Moon Glitter
 39 Miswaki  .  .  .  .  .  . 1978 Mr. Prospector .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Hopespringseternal
 40 Mt. Livermore  .  .  . 1981 Blushing Groom (FR)  .  .  .  . Flama Ardiente
 41 Not For Love  .  .  . 1990 Mr. Prospector .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Dance Number
 42 Partner’s Hero  .  .  . 1994 Danzig  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Safely Home
 43 Scatmandu  .  .  .  .  . 1995 Storm Cat  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Princess Alydar
 44 Sir Cat  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1993 Storm Cat  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Desert Run
 45 Two Punch .  .  .  .  . 1983 Mr. Prospector .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Heavenly Cause

SHARES
 46 Glitterman  .  .  .  .  . 1985 Dewan  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Moon Glitter
 47 Partner’s Hero  .  .  . 1994 Danzig  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Safely Home
 48 Private Terms  .  .  . 1985 Private Account  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Laughter
 49 Waquoit  .  .  .  .  .  . 1983 Relaunch .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Grey Parlo
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